W W W . F L U Y D . I T
SALVIMARLINES
APNEA TRIATHLON SWIM
SNORKELING AND FUN
22  MASKS
 SNORKELS
07  APNEA SUITS
 SWIMMING SUITS

Available in two versions depending on
hardness: Standard Training e High Training.
Its structural compactness is unequalled.
Pinna con pala in carbonio compatta come una lamiera
d’acciaio, sottile e reattiva.
Carbon blade fin, compact as a steel sheet, thin and reactive.
Pinne a curva adattiva
Adaptive curvature fins
L’innovativo innesto della
pala, assicura una perfetta
connessione con la scarpetta
The blade’s innovative fixing
system assures a perfect
connection to the footpocket
MISURE   SIZE
cod. 000090A 000090B 000090C 000090D 000090E
EU 38/40 41/42  43/44 45/46 47/49
US 5/6½ 7/8½ 9/9½ 10/11½ 12/13
MADE IN ITALY
1 7 | S A LV I M A R  f l u y d

the blade extremely reactive.
The exclusive footpocket connection system
allows a perfect energy transmission for a
fluyd movement.
Removable blade fins made of high
performance polymer.
Pinna in polipropilene estremamente reattiva.
Polypropylene extremely reactive fin.
Parabolic pressure control
system
Parabolic pressure control
system
Profilo stabilizzatore a forma di V
V shape stabilizer profile
MISURE   SIZE
cod. 000089A 000089B 000089C 000089D 000089E
EU 38/40 41/42  43/44 45/46 47/49
US 5/6½ 7/8½ 9/9½ 10/11½ 12/13
Pala in polipropilene - Propilene blade
cod. 00113A

propulsion and speed through the water
while keeping energy expenditure at a
minimum.
The dimensions of the blade have been
specifically designed for free-divers’ optimum
performance.
Pinna monopezzo in P.P. a densità differente, scarpetta
ergonomica, derive canalizzatrici.
Fin one piece P.P. in different density, ergonomic foot pocket,
stabilizing fins.
Pala a densità differenziata
Differentiated rigidity blade
Derive canalizzatrici
Stabilizing fins
MISURE   SIZE
cod. 000091B 000091C 000091D
EU 42/43 44/45 46/47
US 8½/9 9½/10 11½/12
2 0 | S A LV I M A R  f l u y d
SW
IM
M
IN
G
FIN
S |
 FI
N
PR
O FIN PRO
Fori laterali per anti stress
muscolare
Side holes to prevent muscle
ache
MISURE   SIZE
cod. verde / green 000095A 000095B 000095C 000095D 000095E 000095F 000095G
cod. blu / blue 000096A 000096B 000096C 000096D 000096E 000096F 000096G
cod. bianco / white 000097A 000097B 000097C 000097D 000097E 000097F 000097G
EU  34/35 36/37 38/39  40/41  42/43 44/45 46/47
US  2½/3 4/4½ 5½/6½ 7/8 8½/9½ 10/11 12/13
TR
AI

immersion,
constant weight
with monofin
CWT -86mt
2 2 | S A LV I M A R  f l u y d
M
AS
KS
 |
 A
PN
EA
 10
0 APNEA 100 95gr
MASCHERA  MASK
cod. 000052A 000052B
color trasparente + nero / clear + black nero / all black
Maschera due lenti in silicone di ultima generazione.
Lenti curve in Policarbonato ultra resistente.
Volume ridotto, ampio campo visivo.

Two lenses mask in temperated glass.
Latest generation white or clear silicon.
Low volume, wide range of vision.
Silicone strap, micrometrical adjustment of the buckles.
Plastic box for best protection and storage.
Ideal for deep apnea and free diving.
Trasparente + nero
Clear + black
GOBLIN 168gr
Trasparente + bianco + blu
Clear + white + blue
GO
BL
IN
MASCHERA  MASK
cod. 000050A 000050B
color trasparente + bianco + blu / clear + white + blue bianco + blu / white + blue
2 3 | S A LV I M A R  f l u y d
Maschera in vetro unico temperato.
Silicone White di ultima generazione.

KS
 |
 V
IR
GO
SN
OR
KE
L |
 SI
LIC
ON
AI
R
AREATORE  SNORKEL
cod. 000170A 000170B
color blu / blue bianco / white
Snorkel professionale interamente realizzato
con puro silicone di ultima generazione.
Morbidezza e flessibilità assoluta.

Ideale per tutti gli sport aquatici.
Two-lenses ultralight goggle made using
the latest generation fusion system. Perfect
wearability.
Two-lenses ultralight goggle.
Latest generation fusion system giving absolute
compactness.
Close fitting transparent liquid silicone.
Extrastrong polycarbonate lenses anti-fog
treated.
UV protection.
Low volume, good range of vision.
Micrometrically adjustable strap.
Ideal for all aquatic sports.
OCCHIALINI  GOGGLES
cod. 000073A 000073B 000073C
color trasparente + blu / clear + blue trasparente + trasparente / clear + clear trasparente + verde / clear + green
OCCHIALINI  GOGGLES
cod. 000072A 000072B
color trasparente + trasparente / clear + clear trasparente + aqua / clear + aqua
Trasparente + trasparente
Clear + clear
2 7 | S A LV I M A R  f l u y d

Ideale per allenamento e competizioni ad alto
livello.
Basic race goggle with soft frame protection.
Swimming goggle for race and professional
training.
Extra strong polycarbonate lenses with anti-fog
treatment.
UV protection.
Non-allergenic soft TPE body.
Silicone strap.
Self customization  line included.
Smoked lenses for outdoor swimming and clear
lenses for indoor swimming-pool.
Ideal for training and high level races.
OCCHIALINI  GOGGLES
cod. 000074A 000074B 000074C
color nero / black blu / blue trasparente / clear
Trasparente
Clear
Nero
Black
Trasparente
Clear
OCCHIALINI  GOGGLES
cod. 000075A 000075B
color nero / black trasparente / clear
2 8 | S A LV I M A R  f l u y d
FLUYD DRY BACKPACK BLUE 60/80L
BORSA   BAG

Wide size – 170 x 90.
Minimum volume.
Maximum water absorption.
MISURE   SIZES
cod. 000400A
SIZE 90 x 170 cm
color blu/blue
Modello da competizione.
Struttura 3D in silicone.
Riduzione dell’ attrito con
l’acqua.
Competition swim cap.
3D silicone structure.
Reduces friction with water.
COLORI   COLOR
cod. 000150A 000150B 000150C
color blu/blue nero/black bianco/white
Cuffia professionale in silicone.
Colori base bianco, blu e nero.
Professional silicone swim cap.
colours: white, blue and black.
COLORI   COLOR
cod. 000151A 000151B 000151C
color blu/blue nero/black bianco/white
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
INFRADITO flIP FLOP
MISURE   SIZE
cod. 000300D 000300E 000300F 000300G 000300H 000300I
fit  40 41 42 43 44 45
Infradito per piscina, spiaggia
e tempo libero.
Sottopiede resistente e